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Committee Name: 2010-2012 Issues Committee

Armatis David Industry - Safe Foods First 
135 Tow
Suite 61

nsend Street, 
7

San 
Fran
CA

cisco 
94107 (650) 274-8573 travelingchef@hotmail.com 

Bacon Brenda
Industry 
Food Sto

- Retail 
res Harris Tetter 701 Crestdale Road Matthews NC 28105 (704) 844-4443 bbacon@harristeeter.com

Council-I 
Vice Chair

Bhatt Chirag Industry CHB Consulting POBOX 680932 Houston TX 77268 (281) 684-6883 chiragbhattTX@gmail.com
Council-II 
Chair

Casazza Gene

Other - 
Restaura
As ociat

nt 
ion Jetro/Restaurant Depot 133-11 20th Avenue

Colle
P in

ge 
t NY 11356 (718) 412-4517 gcasazza@jetrord.com

Cornman Lee M.
Regulato
State

ry - 

Florida Dept 
Ag icultur  a
Cons mer S
Safety Divisi

of 
nd 
ervices/Food 
on

3125 Co
MS C-18

nner Boulevard, 
Tallahassee FL

32399-
1650 (850) 245-5547

lee.cornman@freshfromflorida.co
m

Elizondo Marcel
Regulato
Local

ry - Austin/Travis
and Hum n S

 Co Health 
ervic s 15 Waller St Austin TX 78702 (512) 974-8068 marcel.elizondo@ci.austin.tx.us

Everly Vicki
Regulato
Local 

ry - 
Santa Clara County 
Dept. of Environmental 
Health - Retired San Jose CA (510) 501-0417 vicki.everly2@gmail.com

C'ee Co-
Chair

Gaither Marlene
Regulato
Local

ry - Coconino Co
Health Depa

unty (AZ) 
rtment 2500 N. Fort Valley Road Flagstaff AZ 86001 (928) 527-8520 mgaither@coconino.az.gov

Gifford David 
Regulato
State 

ry - Washington State Dept. 
of Health

Council-III 
Vice Chair

Guzzle Patrick
Regulato
State

ry - Idaho Depar
Health and W

tment of 
elfare

450 We
th Floo

st State Stre
r

et, 
Boise ID 83720 (208) 334-5938 guzzlep@dhw.idaho.gov

Council-II 
Vice Chair 

Hale Aggie
Regulato
State

ry - 
Florida Dept.
Ag icultur  a
Cons mer S

 of 
nd
ervices

3125 Co
MS C-26

nner Boulevard, 
Tallahassee FL

32399-
1650 (850) 245-5549 aggie.hale@freshfromflorida.com

C'ee Co-
Chair

Harris Craig K. Academia Michigan State University 4564 Nakoma Okemos MI 48864 (517) 256-2234 harrisc@msu.edu

Hazan Stan

Other - 
Standard
Complian

s and 
ce NSF International 789 Dixboro Road Ann Arbor MI 48105 (734) 769-5105 hazan@nsf.org

Lewis Glenda
Regulato
Federal 

ry - Leader, Reta
Protection Te

il Food 
am 

5100 Pa
Parkway

int Branch 
 College Park MD 20740 240-402-2150 glenda.lewis@fda.hhs.gov

Linton Richard Academia
The Ohio Sta
University

te 
2015 Fyffe Rd. Columbus OH 43210 (614) 247 7881 linton.60@osu.edu

Council-III 
Chair 

Marlow Deborah
Regulato
Local

ry - Williamson C
& C ties Hea

ounty (TX) 
lth District 303 Main Street Georgetown TX 78626 (512) 943-3620 dmarlow@wcchd.org

Council-I 
Chair 

Martin Eric D.
Industry 
Service

- Food Margaritaville
Enterp ises, 

 
Inc.

6800 La
Drive

kewood Plaza 
Orlando FL 32819 (407) 224-3216 emartin@margaritaville.com
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Comm
Moore

ittee Na
Eric

me: Industry 
Service

- Food 
Aramark 1717 Arch St. Philadelphia PA 19103 (215) 409-7343 moore-eric2@aramark.com

Odom Alan
Industry 
Service

- Food 
Compass Group 310 West Church St. Benton IL 62812 (618) 439-9753 alan.odom@compass-usa.com

Patnoad Martha Academia

University of
Island/Nutriti
Sciences

 Rhode 
on & Food 

106 Ranger Hall, URI Kingston RI 02881 (401) 874-2960 mpatnoad@uri.edu

Reid Karen
Industry 
Service

- Food Walt Disney 
Resorts US

Parks and 
PO Box 10000,

Lake
Vista

 Buena 
FL

32830-
1000 407-827-6971 karen.reid@disney.com

Reinhard Robert
Industry 
Processi

- Food 
ng Sara Lee Corporation 3500 Lacey Road

Dow
Grov

ners 
e IL 60515 (630) 598-8058 bob.reinhard@saralee.com

Rosenwinkel Kenneth
Industry 
Food Sto

- Retail 
res Jewel-Osco/Supervalu

150 Pier
200

ce Road, Suite 
Itasca IL 60143 (630) 948-6787 ken.rosenwinkel@supervalu.com

Sandford Mary
Industry 
Service

- Food 
Burger King Corporation 5505 Blue Lagoon Drive Miami FL 33126 (305) 378-7917 msandford@whopper.com

Starobin Dr. Anna

Other - 
Sanitatio
Services

n 
Ecolab 8300 Capital Drive Greensboro NC 27409 (336) 931-2185 anna.starobin@ecolab.com

Weddig Lisa
Industry 
Processi

- Food 
ng Better Seafood Board

7918 Jo
Suite 70

nes Branch
0

 Dr., 
McLean VA 22102 (703) 752-8886 lweddig@nfi.org

Whiteside Jayne
Other - M
Services

edical 
Coastal Dialysis 55 Congress Avenue Bath ME 04530 (207) 443-7485 jelizwhiteside@yahoo.com

Williams Dee
Industry 
SService

- Food 
Jack in the Box Inc. 9330 Balboa Aevnue San CDiego A ( ) @92123 (858) 571-2550 dee.williams@jackinthebox.com

Wright Lisa
Other - C
Administ

FP 
ration

Conference f
Protection

or Food 
11080 Tondino Road San Diego CA 92131 (858) 536-8030 ewright1@san.rr.com
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